North Shore Kennel Club 1
Saturday, February 27, 2021

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4002 APB Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4003 AP8 - Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 13

8004 APB - Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8011 APBRay, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8002 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8008 AXB Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

8012 B Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8015 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8016 AXB Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
8018 A8 Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos

8019 AXB Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt
8021 M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8022 AXB Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8024 AXB - Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8025 A8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 12

12010 AXIA - Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12003 APB Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
12012 APB Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
12017 APB Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12002 AXB Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12004 AXB - Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
12005 AXB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12007 AXBTocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
12008 M8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12011 A8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12015 B Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12016 M8 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 13
16001 APB Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

16015 APB Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

16017 APB - Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16018 APB - Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw
16020 APB - Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
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Jump Height =
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AXJB

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

20 #ofdogs 39

Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Tess, All American, Linda Valente

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20054 A8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20055 AXB Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20056 AXB - Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20057 AXB Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
20059 B Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20066 AXB - Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20090 AXB - Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10

24001 AXB - Tuycker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert
24004 AXB - Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
24005 A8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24006 AXB Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24008 A8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24009 AXB - Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24010 AXB - Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
24011 A8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24012 AXBEyry, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24013 AXB \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2
4002 MXPB Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4003 A8 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 13

8004 M8 Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8011 A8 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8002 M8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8008 A8 Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

8012 A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8015 M8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8016 A8 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
8018 A8 Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos

8019 A8 Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt
8021 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8022 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8024 A8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8025 M8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 12
12010 MA - Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

12003
12012
12017
12002
12004
12005
12007
12008
12011
12015
12016

Jump Height= 16

16015

16017
16020
16025
16002
16006
16008
16014
16022
16026

16027

Jump Height= 20

20017
20021
20022
20026
20027
20046
20048
20056
20061
20019
20034
20041

20042
20058
20064
20003

A8 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
AP Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

AXPB Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

A8 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

A8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
A8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
AB - Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

A8 Boggi, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

#ofdogs 11

P8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

A8 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

A8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

AXPB Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

AB  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
A8 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
A8 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

AXE - Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

A Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

AXB

#ofdogs 40

Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

AXA Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

A% Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore

A4 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer

AXA - Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

A& Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
A% Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar

A Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

MA  Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

AXPB Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
AXPB. Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach

AXPB('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

A8 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
AXPB Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
P8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

A8 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

AXA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20090

Jump Height =

24001
24004
24005
24006
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013

AXB

North Shore Kennel Club 1
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Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Tess, All American, Linda Valente

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

24 #ofdogs 10

Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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North Shore Kennel Club 2
Saturday, February 27, 2021

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4002 APB Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

4003 AP8 - Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4005 APB - Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14

8004 APB - Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8011 APB - Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney
8029 APB Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
8002 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8005 A8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8008 AXB Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

8012 B Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8015 AXB - Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8016 AXB Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

8019 A8 Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

8021 AXB  Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8022 AXB Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8024 AXB - Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8025 A8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 12

12010 AXIA - Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12003 AP Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
12012 A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
12017 APB Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12002 A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12004 AXB - Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
12005 AXB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12007 A8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
12008 AXB - Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12011 B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12015 AXB Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12016 AXB Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 13

16015 APB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

16017 APB Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16018 APB - Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

16020 APB - Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16025 APB Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

16028 APB - Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
16002 X8 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16006 A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16008 AXB  Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
16014 AXB - Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

16022 AXB - Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16026 X8 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

16027 AXB - Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 39

20017 AXIA - Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
20021 AXIA Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20022 AXIADesmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore

20026 AXIA - Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20048 AXIA - Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar

20019 APBRoxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
20034 APB Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach

20041 APB - ('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20042 APB - Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20058 APB Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20064 APB Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20003 A8 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20004 AXB - Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

20005 AXB - Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20007 AXB - Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20008 AXB - Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20009 A8 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20011 AXB - Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
20013 X8 Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
20014 AXB | jly, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20018 AXB Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

20023 AXB Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20024 B Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20027 AXB - Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20030 AXB - Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
20032 AXB Boging, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20037 AXB - Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20038 AXB - Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

20039 AXB Tess, All American, Linda Valente

20046 AXB  Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20049 AXIB - Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

20052 AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20054 B Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20055 AXB Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20056 AXB - Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20057 A8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
20059 AX8  Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20066 A8 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20090 AXB Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10

24001 AXB Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert
24004 A8 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
24005 AXB Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24006 AXB Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24008 A8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24009 AXB - Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24010 B Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
24011 A8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24012 AXB8 - Eury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24013 B \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4002 MXPB Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

4003 AXPB Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4005 A8 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14

8004 M8 Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8011 AXPB Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney
8029 AXPB Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
8002 M8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8005 AE - Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8008 A8 Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

8012 A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8015 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8016 M8 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

8019 A8 Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

8021 M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8022 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8024
8025

Jump Height= 12

12010
12003
12012
12017
12002
12004
12005
12007
12008
12011
12015
12016

Jump Height= 16

16015

16017
16020
16025
16028
16002
16006
16008
16014
16022
16026

16027

Jump Height= 20

20017
20021
20022
20026
20027
20046
20048
20056
20061
20019
20034

A Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
B Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

#ofdogs 12

A& Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
A8 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

AXP8 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

A Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

A8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
A8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
M8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

M8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

AXB  Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

#ofdogs 12

AP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

AXPE Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

A8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

AXPB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
A Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
A8 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
A Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

M8 Glick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

A Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

A Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

AXPB

#of dogs 40

Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

AXA Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

AXA Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore

M Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer

AXA - Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

A% Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
AXA Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar

A% Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

A Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

AXP8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
AXPB Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach

AXA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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el

20041 AXPB('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns
20042 AXPBMaya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
20058 M8 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20064 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20003 M8 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20004 A8 Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay
20005 A8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20007 ME  Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour
20008 A Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere
20009 M8 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20011 A8 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
20013 A8 Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
20014 ME Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos

20018 A8 Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
20023 AXB - Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20024 M8 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20030 A8 Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
20032 M8 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20037 A8 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20038 M8 Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

20039 ME  Tess, All American, Linda Valente

20049 AXB  Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

20052 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20054 A8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20055 A8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20057 A8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
20059 ME - Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20066 A8 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20090 A8 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10

24001 M8 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert
24004 A8 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
24005 M8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24006 AXB  Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24008 M8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24009 A8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24010 A8 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
24011 M8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24012 AB  Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24013 A8 \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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